Transportation by tractor/ 
trally @ Rs 1.15/km(12 km)

Loading Rs 1.65/cft

1956
0.88/cft
1.65/cft 

1721
3227

10 
19.80 38729 

1.65/cft
Total 

3227
25372510% of amount for watch 

andward
13 Misc / over head charges

12 
25372 

Sub Total1
G.Total (Rupees Two lac eighty nine thousand and ninety seven only) 

10000
35372

289097

Mlun 
Parshotam Singh 
Block Officer 

Shafqat Mehmood 
Range Officer
Neeru Range Duggi-II 

Cls 

C w 
Chander Shekhar (SFS)

ADivisional Forest Officer
Forest Division Bhadarwah